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Women / 3 / 8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma McDowell198
LaFleur's

9.600 9.400 9.6009.200 37.800
2T 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Taylor Stephens319
WCGC

9.600 9.200 9.4509.350 37.600
2T 5T 2 3T 2 

2 

Brielle Myre199
LaFleur's

9.700 9.700 9.5008.650 37.550
1 1 10 2 3 

3 

Janelly Perez201
LaFleur's

9.550 9.250 9.4509.100 37.350
4 4 6 3T 4T

4T

Aubrey Nessman239
M & M

9.300 9.400 9.2509.400 37.350
6 2T 1 6 4T

4T

Holly Ferraro121
Scamps

9.000 9.200 9.1009.300 36.600
11T 5T 3 9 6 

6 

Ava Antalis182
LaFleur's

9.400 9.000 9.3008.700 36.400
5 8 9 5 7 

7 

Johanna Brookshire183
LaFleur's

9.000 9.200 9.1509.000 36.350
11T 5T 7 8 8 

8 

Adele Hauboldt222
M & M

9.000 8.650 9.2009.150 36.000
11T 11 5 7 9 

9 

Sofia Marsceau147
Scamps

9.200 8.200 9.0008.850 35.250
7T 13 8 10 10 

10 

Michaela Padecky155
Scamps

9.200 8.750 8.7507.800 34.500
7T 9 13 11T 11 

11 

Alie Pelli158
Scamps

9.200 8.500 8.7008.000 34.400
7T 12 11 13 12 

12 

Lila Redlich245
M & M

8.900 8.700 7.7507.900 33.250
15T 10 12 16 13 

13 

Coralyn Reid353
Wildcard

9.150 8.150 8.0007.200 32.500
10 14 14 15 14 

14 

Nalani Foster124
Scamps

8.900 7.900 8.7506.500 32.050
15T 15 16 11T 15 

15 

Fiona Haroian132
Scamps

8.950 0.000 8.3006.700 23.950
14 16 15 14 16 

16 
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